Filter regulators MS-LFR-B
TOC Bookmark
Filter regulators MS-LFR-B
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
General technical data

32023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS-LFR-B
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
2 Grid dimension 25 mm
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Function
LFR Filter regulator
004 Pneumatic connection
M5 Female thread M5
QS6 Push-in connector 6 mm
1/4 Female thread G1/4
1/2 Female thread G1/2
005 Pressure regulation range
D6 0.3 ... 7 bar
006 Filter design
C 5 µm
E 40 µm
007 Bowl type
P Polymer
008 Condensate drain
M Manually
VC Fully automatic, normally closed
009 Pressure gauge alternatives
AR With pressure gauge
AG MS pressure gauge
A8 Adapter for EN pressure gauge 1/8, without pressure gauge
010 Alternative pressure gauge scale
MS pressure gauge
BAR bar
MPA MPa
011 Special material properties
None
F1A Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of
lithium-ion batteries
012 Version
B Basic
Type codes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
Filter regulators MS-LFR-B
Peripherals overview